4880

4780

@)

i

w

>

V:\Inventor\Sager\d5 Danmark\45422 Golfskaerm Indoorboks\45422-Qv2\45422-Qv2 Flexcaage L detail drawing.idw

18 | 32 |M8x20 bolt + M8 disc 71752-B 7201-08-020-B o
17 {130 |M8x16 bolt + M8 disc 71752-B 7201-08-016-B X
16 | 96 |M8x20 bolt + M8 disc 7176 7201-08-020 |8 ¥
15 | 20 [M8 eyebolt for wire 65027 8
14 | 1 |Bracket for I/O unit 65020047
13 | 10 |Corner bracket, 400 x 400 6502U045 23 | 1 |Wire for screen |65021-4735
12 | 1 |Bracket for projector 65020044 y 22 | 2 |Wire for screen |65021-2740
11| 2 |Corner bracket for screen, 46 x 44 65020043 = 21| 2 |Wire for stability [65021-6185
10 | 4 |Extra support arch 6502U038-32 |2 20 | 4 |Wire for stability [65021-3185
9 | 8 |T-track cornerbracket, 60mm, black 6502U031-B R 4 19 | 2 |Wire for stability |65021-5470
8 | 24 |T-track cornerbracket, 60mm 6502U031 o
7 | 7 [Profile for Flexcage, L=1000 6099C-1000 Pos|Stk|  Description | Part Number
6 | 4 |Profile for Flexcage, L=1080, Black 6099C-B-1080 Part list
5 | 2 |Profile for Flexcage, L=1080 6099C-1080 Sheet size |Date
4 | 4 |Profile for Flexcage, L=1100 6099C-1100 Indoor GOIf Partner A3 |sign. Maarten
3 | 4 |Profile for Flexcage, L=1780 6099C-1780 Krogsbeekvej 1 - DK-2610 Rodovre LA [l 16/02/2024
2 8 |Profile for Flexcage, L=2000, Black 6099C-B-2000 Tel. +45 3020 6524 = www.igpartner.dk = infoi@igpartner.dk . Mass N/A
1 | 15 |Profile for Flexcage, L=2000 6099C-2000 Flexcage L Detail drawing Revision ne.
rosL Sl Desepion PO TUMORT | tow oesmves togogmapmominy | W-D-H = 17'x 16'x 102" = 518 X 488 X 310 0M  |ows o 45422-Qu2
6 I 5 I 3 I 2 I 1

’ Z



